

Court No. - 68

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2498 of 1984

Appellant :- Chandra Bhan Gupta

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- G.N.Chandra

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta,J.

List has been revised. No one has appeared on behalf of the appellant to press this appeal.

Office to send a letter to the Chief Judicial Magistrate, Sonbhadra to inform this Court about the living status of the appellant by the next date fixed.

List on 25.8.2022.

Order Date :- 5.8.2022

KU