



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2498 of 1984

Chandra Bhan Gupta
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State of U.P.
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	G.N.Chandra
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 86

HON'BLE SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA, J.

1. It is informed by learned A.G.A. for the State that learned counsel for the appellant is no more.
2. Issue notice to appellant to engage some other counsel.
3. List this case on 07.05.2026.

(Subhash Chandra Sharma,J.)

April 8, 2026
T.S.